[bookmark: _GoBack]Some Environmental Groups Active in Canada

350 Canada					https://350.org/

Below 2 C					https://below2c.org/

CAPE						https://cape.ca/
(Canadian Association of Physicians for the Environment)
CELA						https://cela.ca/
(Canadian Environmental Law Association)
CPAWS					https://cpaws.org/
(Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society)

David Suzuki Foundation			https://davidsuzuki.org/

EcoJustice					https://ecojustice.ca/
Ecology Ottawa				https://www.ecologyottawa.ca/
Envirocentre					https://www.envirocentre.ca/
Environmental Defense			https://environmentaldefence.ca/
Equiterre					https://www.equiterre.org/

Faith and the Common Good		https://www.faithcommongood.org/ottawa

Green Ottawa				https://greenottawa.ca/
Green Peace Canada			https://www.greenpeace.org/canada/en/

Nature Canada				https://naturecanada.ca/

OCAA						https://www.cleanairalliance.org/
(Ontario Clean Air Alliance)
OBEC						http://obec-evbo.ca/
(Ottawa Biosphere Eco-City Initiative)	
Ottawa River Keeper			https://ottawariverkeeper.ca/

Pollution Probe				https://www.pollutionprobe.org/

Stand.Earth					https://www.stand.earth/
(formerly Forest Ethics)
Sustainable Eastern Ontario		https://sustainableeasternontario.ca/
